Breakthrough

Act. End violence against women.

Date
received

03.01.2022

13.01.2022

14.01.2022

27.01.2022

31.01.2022

03.02.2022

22.02.2022

08.03.2022

15.03.2022

16.03.2022

23.03.2022

28.03.2022

& +9111 41666101-06

Sr.

No.

1

10

11

12

Funding Agency

UK Online Giving Foundation

Wellspring Philanthropic Fund

Capital for Good (Girls First Fund)

Wellspring Philanthropic Fund

The Rodden Berry

UK Online Giving Foundation

Laudes Foundation

UK Online Giving Foundation

Navneet Arora Living Trust

Conrad N. Hilton Foundation

Charities Aid Foundation India - America

Charities Aid Foundation India - America

[><] contact@breakthrough.tv ¥

Foreign Contribution Received During the Period - January 2022 to March 2022

Funder Type

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Institutional

Breakthrough India @ n B @

Address

Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park, Suite C AND D, Tetbury Road, GL7 6JJ UK

10 Times Square, Suite 1600, New York, NY 10018

1536 E, Lancaster Avenue, Paoli, PA 19301
10 Times Square, Suite 1600, New York, NY 10018

11526 Burbank Blvd. North Hollywood, CA 91601 USA

Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park, Suite C AND D, Tetbury Road, GL7 6JJ UK
Laudes Foundation, Grafenauweg 10, 6300 Zug, Switzerland
Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park, Suite C AND D, Tetbury Road, GL7 6JJ UK

3752 North Wayne Avenue, Chicago, IL 60613, USA

Office : 1 Dole Drive, Westlake Village, CA 91362, 818.851.3700, --Mailing: -
30440 Agoura Road, Agoura Hills, CA 91301
Becton Dickenson, 1 Becton Drive, Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417.

Becton Dickenson, 1 Becton Drive, Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417.

@ inbreakthrough.org

Plot No. 3, DDA Community Centre, Zamrudpur, New Delhi 110048, India

Country

United Kingdom

United States of
America
United States of
America

United States of
America

United States of
America

United Kingdom

Switzerland

United Kingdom

United States of
America

United States of
America
United States of
America

United States of
America

Total

Amount in INR

17,555.01

3,072.00

7,15,360.00

1,12,57,500.00

1,84,136.00

11,977.35

20,98,662.00

1,563.45

1,50,282.00

7,54,987.00

3,727.50

11,28,001.30

1,63,26,823.61

f



