

## Act. End violence against women.

Foreign Contribution Received During the Period - January 2022 to March 2022						
Date received	Sr. No.	Funding Agency	Funder Type	Address	Country	Amount in INR
03.01.2022	1	UK Online Giving Foundation	Institutional	Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park, Suite C AND D, Tetbury Road, GL7 6JJ UK	United Kingdom	17,555.01
13.01.2022	2	Wellspring Philanthropic Fund	Institutional	10 Times Square, Suite 1600, New York, NY 10018	United States of America	3,072.00
14.01.2022	3	Capital for Good (Girls First Fund)	Institutional	1536 E, Lancaster Avenue, Paoli, PA 19301	United States of America	7,15,360.00
27.01.2022	4	Wellspring Philanthropic Fund	Institutional	10 Times Square, Suite 1600, New York, NY 10018	United States of America	1,12,57,500.00
31.01.2022	5	The Rodden Berry	Institutional	11526 Burbank Blvd. North Hollywood, CA 91601 USA	United States of America	1,84,136.00
03.02.2022	6	UK Online Giving Foundation	Institutional	Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park, Suite C AND D, Tetbury Road, GL7 6JJ UK	United Kingdom	11,977.35
22.02.2022	7	Laudes Foundation	Institutional	Laudes Foundation, Grafenauweg 10, 6300 Zug, Switzerland	Switzerland	20,98,662.00
08.03.2022	8	UK Online Giving Foundation	Institutional	Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park, Suite C AND D, Tetbury Road, GL7 6JJ UK	United Kingdom	1,563.45
15.03.2022	9	Navneet Arora Living Trust	Institutional	3752 North Wayne Avenue, Chicago, IL 60613, USA	United States of America	1,50,282.00
16.03.2022	10	Conrad N. Hilton Foundation	Institutional	Office: 1 Dole Drive, Westlake Village, CA 91362, 818.851.3700,Mailing: -30440 Agoura Road, Agoura Hills, CA 91301	United States of America	7,54,987.00
23.03.2022	11	Charities Aid Foundation India - America	Institutional	Becton Dickenson, 1 Becton Drive, Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417.	United States of America	3,727.50
28.03.2022	12	Charities Aid Foundation India - America	Institutional	Becton Dickenson, 1 Becton Drive, Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417.	United States of America	11,28,001.30
		1			Total	1,63,26,823.61

















+91 11 41666101-06

contact@breakthrough.tv